

RCS NO.177/2024

**ORDER BELOW COUNTER CLAIM FILED BY DEFENDANT NO.1 AND 2  
DATED 15/02/2024**

Assistant Superintendant to verify and register.

Date : 15/02/2025  
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-  
( Sneha Sunil Pulujkar )  
2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.