

RCS 177 / 2024  
Geetabai Thakaji Thorat  
Vs  
Chandrakant Ganpat Thorat

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT  
FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 28**

Only production of document is allowed.

**ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 29**

Seen and Filed.

**ORDER BELOW SAY PURSIS FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 30**

Seen and Filed.

Date : 28/08/2025  
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-  
( Sneha Sunil Pulujkar )  
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.