

RCS 177/2024

Geetabai Thakaji Thorat

Vs

Chandrakant Ganpat Thorat

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR DELAY IN FILING OF LIST OF WITNESS
FILED BY PLAINTIFF IN COUNTER CLAIM AT EXH. 32**

Considering the reason mentioned in the application delay for filing list of witness is condoned.

LIST OF WITNESS FILED BY PLAINTIFF IN COUNTER CLAIM AT EXH. 33

Seen and filed. The defendant in counter claim to take note.

Sd/-

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)

**2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.**

Date :07/03/2026

Place : Ghodegaon